Méstské obyvatelstvo v krajich k 31. 12. 2023

Kraj, okresy

Ceska republika

v tom:

Hlavni mésto Praha
Stfedocesky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
v tom okresy:
Ceské Budéjovice
Cesky Krumlov
Jindfichav Hradec
Pisek
Prachatice
Strakonice
Tabor
Plzensky kraj
Karlovarsky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Kraj Vysoc€ina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj

Podil

méstského
obyvatelstva v %

68,6

100,0
51,3
63,4

66,1
53,4
64,6
64,1
54,4
60,8
69,1
66,9
81,4
78,6
76,8
657
60,9
56,1
61,7
56,1
58,3
732
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